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CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Super Sprint Calificari Men

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

03.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 07:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Seniori  

1 11 BUTA George Razvan A 0377 1993 DIN 1-0 1 13:36.42
2 6 FLORE Raul A 0922 1997 CSA 0-0 0 13:39.01 2.59
3 8 OSKIN Anatolii Dimitrievich A 2686 1989 CSA 0-0 0 13:43.95 7.53
4 1 GEGO Hunor A 0604 1996 CVS 1-1 2 13:52.59 16.17
5 4 PUCHIANU Cornel A 0527 1989 CSA 3-0 3 14:01.07 24.65
6 3 SHAMAEV   Dmitrii A 2989 1995 DIN 2-3 5 14:06.84 30.42
7 7 BUTA Florin Catalin A 0371 1998 DIN 1-1 2 14:32.72 56.30
8 5 SERBAN Denis Georgian A 0529 1991 CSA 1-1 2 14:51.04 1:14.62

  Juniori I  

1 18 DUICU Adelin Miodrag A 1281 1999 DIN 2-2 4 13:32.33
2 13 COLTEA George Marian A 0854 2000 DIN 2-2 4 13:34.65 2.32
3 15 GRUMEZA Robert A 1461 2001 DIN 1-1 2 13:46.30 13.97
4 16 RUNCEANU Rares Ioan A 1283 2001 DIN 1-1 2 13:56.72 24.39
5 17 MORAR Sergiu Dan A 1166 2001 SBS 2-4 6 17:15.40 3:43.07

  Juniori II  

1 43 FOLEA David Marian A 1451 2004 SDR 2-3 5 14:47.29
2 34 KOVACS Zalan A 1558 2003 SMC 1-2 3 14:56.27 8.98
3 37 URS Horia Nicolae A 1734 2006 SDR 2-1 3 15:10.33 23.04
4 46 GARBACEA Nicolae Dan A 1919 2002 SDR 1-1 2 15:13.20 25.91
5 36 KRISTO Elod A 2367 2005 SMC 1-1 2 15:21.85 34.56
6 45 BIRIS Stefan Mihai A 1571 2004 CSA 2-3 5 15:37.75 50.46
7 33 BALAU Andrei Stefan A 2486 2004 OCR 4-0 4 16:05.93 1:18.64
8 29 ZICHIL Nicolae A 2035 2005 SDR 3-3 6 16:42.56 1:55.27
9 25 FOLEA Marian Gabriel A 1210 2002 CSA 2-2 4 16:49.25 2:01.96

10 38 BARBIERU Dragos Nicolae A 2681 2006 SDR 3-4 7 16:50.67 2:03.38
11 40 COSTEA Ionut Alexandru A 2481 2005 OCR 3-4 7 16:51.84 2:04.55
12 26 MUSETESCU Andrei Nicolae A 1766 2005 SDR 4-2 6 17:34.97 2:47.68
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CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Super Sprint

Finala - Men

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

03.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 08:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Seniori  

1 2 BUTA George Razvan A 0377 1993 DIN 0-0-0-0 0 20:28.77
2 9 SHAMAEV   Dmitrii A 2989 1995 DIN 0-0-1-0 1 20:58.60 29.83
3 10 BUTA Florin Catalin A 0371 1998 DIN 1-1-1-0 3 21:12.03 43.26
4 3 FLORE Raul A 0922 1997 CSA 1-2-1-0 4 21:18.28 49.51
5 8 PUCHIANU Cornel A 0527 1989 CSA 2-2-1-2 7 21:47.28 1:18.51
6 11 SERBAN Denis Georgian A 0529 1991 CSA 2-0-0-2 4 21:53.56 1:24.79
7 5 OSKIN Anatolii Dimitrievich A 2686 1989 CSA 2-1-1-0 4 21:58.17 1:29.40
8 6 GEGO Hunor A 0604 1996 CVS 0-2-0-3 5 23:52.22 3:23.45

  Juniori I  

1 13 COLTEA George Marian A 0854 2000 DIN 0-1-2-1 4 21:18.28
2 12 DUICU Adelin Miodrag A 1281 1999 DIN 1-0-1-2 4 22:30.89 1:12.61
3 15 GRUMEZA Robert A 1461 2001 DIN 1-3-1-0 5 23:22.00 2:03.72
4 16 RUNCEANU Rares Ioan A 1283 2001 DIN 2-3-2-1 8 24:07.00 2:48.72
5 19 MORAR Sergiu Dan A 1166 2001 SBS 3-1-4-2 10 30:30.74 9:12.46

  Juniori II  

1 4 FOLEA David Marian A 1451 2004 SDR 3-1-1-4 9 24:10.39
2 18 FOLEA Marian Gabriel A 1210 2002 CSA 1-1-3-3 8 24:28.02 17.63
3 14 BALAU Andrei Stefan A 2486 2004 OCR 4-3-2-2 11 24:40.78 30.39
4 10 GARBACEA Nicolae Dan A 1919 2002 SDR 3-2-3-3 11 25:00.65 50.26
5 5 KOVACS Zalan A 1558 2003 SMC 2-2-2-1 7 25:30.29 1:19.90
6 9 URS Horia Nicolae A 1734 2006 SDR 2-1-4-2 9 25:48.30 1:37.91
7 20 COSTEA Ionut Alexandru A 2481 2005 OCR 3-2-3-2 10 26:11.76 2:01.37
8 13 BIRIS Stefan Mihai A 1571 2004 CSA 5-4-3-4 16 26:15.99 2:05.60
9 17 ZICHIL Nicolae A 2035 2005 SDR 2-4-2-3 11 27:18.61 3:08.22

10 23 MUSETESCU Andrei Nicolae A 1766 2005 SDR 3-3-3-1 10 27:21.40 3:11.01
11 11 KRISTO Elod A 2367 2005 SMC 3-3-3-3 12 27:30.80 3:20.41
12 19 BARBIERU Dragos Nicolae A 2681 2006 SDR 3-3-5-3 14 28:31.14 4:20.75



VolaSoftControlPdf

CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Super Sprint Calificari Fete

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

03.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 07:56  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Senioare  

1 3 TOLMACHEVA Anastasia Olegovna A 2687 1995 CSA 1-0 1 14:08.81
2 1 USHKINA  Natalia A 2988 1996 DIN 1-1 2 14:22.75 13.94
3 4 CHIRKOVA Elena Aleksandrovna A 2688 1994 CSA 1-1 2 14:53.83 45.02
4 5 COTRUS Ana Larisa A 0641 1997 CSA 2-2 4 15:18.31 1:09.50

  Junioare I  

1 12 MEZDREA Andreea A 1437 2001 DIN 1-0 1 14:49.60
2 11 MARTON Eniko A 1412 1999 CMC 1-2 3 15:07.44 17.84
3 10 ANDRAS Vivien Bernadett A 1562 2001 CSA 3-2 5 16:56.33 2:06.73
4 13 VANCSA Szilvia A 1555 2001 CSA 2-4 6 17:44.54 2:54.94
5 14 CSASZAR Reka A 1563 2001 CVS 4-3 7 19:57.34 5:07.74
6 15 GHERGHEL Ana Raluca A 1811 2005 SBS 5-4 9 20:21.27 5:31.67

  Junioare II  

1 29 PUSCARIU Dorina Georgiana A 1628 2004 SDR 0-0 0 16:04.70
2 28 TOMA Maria A 1810 2005 SBS 0-3 3 17:48.99 1:44.29
3 30 DUICU Maria Elisabeta A 1767 2005 SDR 2-3 5 18:01.06 1:56.36
4 36 BORBELY Blanka A 1559 2003 SMC 1-1 2 18:02.00 1:57.30
5 34 RIMBEU Adelina A 1629 2004 SDR 4-3 7 18:10.77 2:06.07
6 35 CSUTAK Andrea A 1016 2002 SMC 2-1 3 18:12.45 2:07.75
7 20 DOGARU Andreea A 1715 2004 SBS 2-2 4 19:09.48 3:04.78
8 33 LADO Kincso A 1651 2004 SMC 5-3 8 19:13.32 3:08.62
9 24 BERES Csenge A 2223 2006 SMC 2-2 4 19:13.68 3:08.98

10 21 SCHIOP Andreea Nicoleta A 2106 2005 SBS 4-1 5 19:18.97 3:14.27
11 16 LAZAR Sarolt A 2222 2006 SMC 3-3 6 19:32.56 3:27.86
12 19 BECZE Agota A 1553 2004 SMC 3-2 5 19:38.89 3:34.19
13 23 BECZE Eszter A 2118 2005 SMC 4-3 7 19:56.34 3:51.64
14 37 KELEMEN Szidonia A 2580 2006 SMC 4-3 7 20:32.18 4:27.48
15 22 GHERGHEL Delia A 1812 2004 SBS 4-3 7 21:39.00 5:34.30
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CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Super Sprint

Finala - Fete

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

03.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 08:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Senioare  

1 1 TOLMACHEVA Anastasia Olegovna A 2687 1995 CSA 1-0-1-1 3 23:46.18
2 2 USHKINA  Natalia A 2988 1996 DIN 2-0-0-1 3 24:02.16 15.98
3 6 COTRUS Ana Larisa A 0641 1997 CSA 1-1-1-0 3 24:09.68 23.50
4 4 CHIRKOVA Elena Aleksandrovna A 2688 1994 CSA 0-2-0-0 2 24:26.99 40.81

  Junioare I  

1 10 MARTON Eniko A 1412 1999 CMC 1-0-3-1 5 24:16.69
2 9 MEZDREA Andreea A 1437 2001 DIN 0-2-0-2 4 24:36.89 20.20
3 12 VANCSA Szilvia A 1555 2001 CSA 1-1-1-1 4 26:51.48 2:34.79
4 11 ANDRAS Vivien Bernadett A 1562 2001 CSA 2-1-2-3 8 27:47.89 3:31.20
5 14 CSASZAR Reka A 1563 2001 CVS 3-2-3-4 12 34:17.62 10:00.93
6 15 GHERGHEL Ana Raluca A 1811 2005 SBS 4-4-3-2 13 35:55.48 11:38.79

  Junioare II  

1 1 PUSCARIU Dorina Georgiana A 1628 2004 SDR 1-1-2-0 4 27:42.87
2 9 RIMBEU Adelina A 1629 2004 SDR 3-1-2-2 8 28:19.46 36.59
3 12 LADO Kincso A 1651 2004 SMC 1-3-2-4 10 29:52.79 2:09.92
4 18 BECZE Agota A 1553 2004 SMC 1-3-3-2 9 30:22.99 2:40.12
5 7 DUICU Maria Elisabeta A 1767 2005 SDR 4-2-4-3 13 30:25.19 2:42.32
6 11 DOGARU Andreea A 1715 2004 SBS 1-3-2-2 8 30:35.13 2:52.26
7 10 CSUTAK Andrea A 1016 2002 SMC 3-1-2-2 8 30:45.66 3:02.79
8 19 BECZE Eszter A 2118 2005 SMC 3-2-3-5 13 31:57.03 4:14.16
9 8 BORBELY Blanka A 1559 2003 SMC 1-3-2-3 9 31:59.19 4:16.32

10 20 KELEMEN Szidonia A 2580 2006 SMC 5-1-4-3 13 32:21.70 4:38.83
11 15 SCHIOP Andreea Nicoleta A 2106 2005 SBS 4-2-0-3 9 32:44.33 5:01.46
12 6 TOMA Maria A 1810 2005 SBS 5-3-2-2 12 32:49.29 5:06.42
13 17 LAZAR Sarolt A 2222 2006 SMC 3-5-3-2 13 33:14.83 5:31.96
14 13 BERES Csenge A 2223 2006 SMC 2-2-1-1 6 33:18.73 5:35.86
15 21 GHERGHEL Delia A 1812 2004 SBS 3-4-3-3 13 35:57.62 8:14.75
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CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Sprint Men

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

04.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 07:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Seniori  

1 29 PUCHIANU Cornel A 0527 1989 CSA 2-1 3 23:59.1
2 33 FLORE Raul A 0922 1997 CSA 1-0 1 24:11.9 12.8
3 30 BUTA Florin Catalin A 0371 1998 DIN 0-0 0 24:21.1 22.0
4 35 SERBAN Denis Georgian A 0529 1991 CSA 1-1 2 25:19.1 1:20.0
5 32 BUTA George Razvan A 0377 1993 DIN 2-1 3 25:19.5 1:20.4
6 28 SHAMAEV   Dmitrii A 2989 1995 DIN 0-1 1 25:22.8 1:23.7
7 36 OSKIN Anatolii Dimitrievich A 2686 1989 CSA 2-1 3 26:13.8 2:14.7

Did Not Start (1)

27 GEGO Hunor A 0604 1996 CVS 0-0 0

  Juniori I  

1 38 DUICU Adelin Miodrag A 1281 1999 DIN 0-1 1 25:59.3
2 42 COLTEA George Marian A 0854 2000 DIN 4-3 7 26:17.7 18.4
3 37 RUNCEANU Rares Ioan A 1283 2001 DIN 2-0 2 27:00.4 1:01.1
4 41 GRUMEZA Robert A 1461 2001 DIN 2-1 3 27:19.2 1:19.9

Disqualified (1)

43 MORAR Sergiu Dan A 1166 2001 SBS 0-0 0

  Juniori II  

1 21 FOLEA David Marian A 1451 2004 SDR 1-0 1 19:45.6
2 3 FOLEA Marian Gabriel A 1210 2002 CSA 1-0 1 20:22.6 37.0
3 12 BALAU Andrei Stefan A 2486 2004 OCR 0-2 2 20:24.6 39.0
4 5 GARBACEA Nicolae Dan A 1919 2002 SDR 2-2 4 21:16.8 1:31.2
5 22 KOVACS Zalan A 1558 2003 SMC 3-1 4 22:39.6 2:54.0
6 4 URS Horia Nicolae A 1734 2006 SDR 4-1 5 22:43.8 2:58.2
7 23 BIRIS Stefan Mihai A 1571 2004 CSA 3-3 6 22:43.9 2:58.3
8 14 COSTEA Ionut Alexandru A 2481 2005 OCR 4-2 6 23:33.1 3:47.5
9 11 ZICHIL Nicolae A 2035 2005 SDR 0-5 5 23:43.7 3:58.1

10 9 KRISTO Elod A 2367 2005 SMC 2-2 4 24:53.4 5:07.8
11 6 BARBIERU Dragos Nicolae A 2681 2006 SDR 4-4 8 25:05.7 5:20.1
12 13 MUSETESCU Andrei Nicolae A 1766 2005 SDR 3-4 7 25:33.0 5:47.4

Bib 43 DSQ art 5.6.h
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CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Sprint Fete

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

04.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 07:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Senioare  

1 21 TOLMACHEVA Anastasia Olegovna A 2687 1995 CSA 0-2 2 21:27.2
2 26 USHKINA  Natalia A 2988 1996 DIN 0-2 2 22:02.2 35.0
3 28 CHIRKOVA Elena Aleksandrovna A 2688 1994 CSA 0-2 2 22:36.8 1:09.6
4 22 COTRUS Ana Larisa A 0641 1997 CSA 2-1 3 22:48.4 1:21.2

  Junioare I  

1 30 MEZDREA Andreea A 1437 2001 DIN 1-0 1 17:45.7
2 35 MARTON Eniko A 1412 1999 CMC 1-2 3 18:02.0 16.3
3 32 VANCSA Szilvia A 1555 2001 CSA 1-0 1 18:46.1 1:00.4
4 33 ANDRAS Vivien Bernadett A 1562 2001 CSA 5-2 7 21:54.4 4:08.7
5 34 CSASZAR Reka A 1563 2001 CVS 2-2 4 24:15.9 6:30.2
6 31 GHERGHEL Ana Raluca A 1811 2005 SBS 5-2 7 27:27.1 9:41.4

  Junioare II  

1 2 PUSCARIU Dorina Georgiana A 1628 2004 SDR 0-0 0 18:52.1
2 18 RIMBEU Adelina A 1629 2004 SDR 3-1 4 20:31.3 1:39.2
3 13 BECZE Agota A 1553 2004 SMC 2-0 2 20:42.1 1:50.0
4 10 LADO Kincso A 1651 2004 SMC 1-3 4 20:53.3 2:01.2
5 11 DUICU Maria Elisabeta A 1767 2005 SDR 2-3 5 21:42.2 2:50.1
6 7 BECZE Eszter A 2118 2005 SMC 0-2 2 21:55.8 3:03.7
7 6 LAZAR Sarolt A 2222 2006 SMC 0-2 2 22:00.3 3:08.2
8 8 SCHIOP Andreea Nicoleta A 2106 2005 SBS 3-0 3 22:56.0 4:03.9
9 14 DOGARU Andreea A 1715 2004 SBS 3-2 5 23:05.5 4:13.4

10 17 CSUTAK Andrea A 1016 2002 SMC 2-3 5 23:22.2 4:30.1
11 20 KELEMEN Szidonia A 2580 2006 SMC 3-2 5 23:28.4 4:36.3
12 16 BORBELY Blanka A 1559 2003 SMC 3-1 4 23:46.3 4:54.2
13 4 GHERGHEL Delia A 1812 2004 SBS 2-2 4 24:49.4 5:57.3
14 5 TOMA Maria A 1810 2005 SBS 5-1 6 24:53.5 6:01.4

Did Not Start (1)

3 BERES Csenge A 2223 2006 SMC 0-0 0
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CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Pursuit - Men

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

05.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 07:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Seniori  

1 1 PUCHIANU Cornel A 0527 1989 CSA 1-0-1-3 5 32:10.7
2 2 FLORE Raul A 0922 1997 CSA 1-2-0-1 4 32:46.5 35.8
3 5 BUTA George Razvan A 0377 1993 DIN 1-1-0-1 3 34:03.6 1:52.9
3 3 BUTA Florin Catalin A 0371 1998 DIN 1-1-1-2 5 34:03.6 1:52.9
5 6 SHAMAEV   Dmitrii A 2989 1995 DIN 0-2-0-0 2 34:18.8 2:08.1
6 4 SERBAN Denis Georgian A 0529 1991 CSA 1-1-3-2 7 35:17.1 3:06.4
7 10 OSKIN Anatolii Dimitrievich A 2686 1989 CSA 1-2-1-2 6 36:37.4 4:26.7

  Juniori I  

1 12 COLTEA George Marian A 0854 2000 DIN 0-1-2-2 5 33:08.8
2 11 DUICU Adelin Miodrag A 1281 1999 DIN 1-3-1-0 5 35:30.6 2:21.8
3 13 RUNCEANU Rares Ioan A 1283 2001 DIN 0-1-1-3 5 36:34.6 3:25.8
4 14 GRUMEZA Robert A 1461 2001 DIN 2-1-3-3 9 39:19.1 6:10.3

  Juniori II  

1 1 FOLEA David Marian A 1451 2004 SDR 0-1-2-2 5 29:55.2
2 2 FOLEA Marian Gabriel A 1210 2002 CSA 1-1-3-3 8 31:49.1 1:53.9
3 5 GARBACEA Nicolae Dan A 1919 2002 SDR 1-3-1-1 6 32:18.8 2:23.6
4 3 BALAU Andrei Stefan A 2486 2004 OCR 3-4-2-2 11 32:56.8 3:01.6
5 8 BIRIS Stefan Mihai A 1571 2004 CSA 2-0-3-4 9 35:03.8 5:08.6
6 6 KOVACS Zalan A 1558 2003 SMC 2-2-2-3 9 35:51.3 5:56.1
7 7 URS Horia Nicolae A 1734 2006 SDR 4-4-4-1 13 36:41.8 6:46.6
8 12 ZICHIL Nicolae A 2035 2005 SDR 1-4-1-2 8 37:11.8 7:16.6
9 20 MUSETESCU Andrei Nicolae A 1766 2005 SDR 1-1-3-4 9 39:26.1 9:30.9

10 17 KRISTO Elod A 2367 2005 SMC 1-3-3-2 9 40:02.6 10:07.4
11 19 BARBIERU Dragos Nicolae A 2681 2006 SDR 2-4-3-3 12 40:04.5 10:09.3
12 11 COSTEA Ionut Alexandru A 2481 2005 OCR 4-4-3-5 16 42:20.2 12:25.0
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CAMPIONATUL NAŢIONAL BIATLON ROLE
Pursuit - Fete

Official ranking

A.T.F.A.T.F.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07

05.09.2021  /  CHEILE GRĂDIŞTEI - FUNDATA (BV)  /  F.R.S.B. 06.09.2021 at 08:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Code Year Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots)Time Gap

  Senioare  

1 21 TOLMACHEVA Anastasia Olegovna A 2687 1995 CSA 2-0-1-0 3 30:19.9
2 23 USHKINA  Natalia A 2988 1996 DIN 2-3-1-0 6 33:11.5 2:51.6
3 26 COTRUS Ana Larisa A 0641 1997 CSA 0-3-3-1 7 34:01.6 3:41.7

Did Not Start (1)

25 CHIRKOVA Elena Aleksandrovna A 2688 1994 CSA 0-0-0-0 0

  Junioare I  

1 31 MEZDREA Andreea A 1437 2001 DIN 2-1-3-1 7 33:19.7
2 32 MARTON Eniko A 1412 1999 CMC 4-2-3-3 12 35:42.3 2:22.6
3 33 VANCSA Szilvia A 1555 2001 CSA 4-3-2-4 13 38:46.8 5:27.1
4 34 ANDRAS Vivien Bernadett A 1562 2001 CSA 2-2-1-2 7 39:56.3 6:36.6
5 35 CSASZAR Reka A 1563 2001 CVS 4-3-4-2 13 50:13.1 16:53.4
6 37 GHERGHEL Ana Raluca A 1811 2005 SBS 2-3-2-3 10 51:00.8 17:41.1

  Junioare II  

1 1 PUSCARIU Dorina Georgiana A 1628 2004 SDR 2-0-1-2 5 29:20.5
2 2 RIMBEU Adelina A 1629 2004 SDR 3-3-1-2 9 31:19.7 1:59.2
3 3 BECZE Agota A 1553 2004 SMC 2-3-3-2 10 34:32.7 5:12.2
4 4 LADO Kincso A 1651 2004 SMC 5-4-2-2 13 35:46.3 6:25.8
5 5 DUICU Maria Elisabeta A 1767 2005 SDR 4-4-4-1 13 35:54.5 6:34.0
6 10 DOGARU Andreea A 1715 2004 SBS 2-5-0-1 8 36:53.7 7:33.2
7 8 LAZAR Sarolt A 2222 2006 SMC 3-0-4-3 10 38:13.3 8:52.8
8 11 CSUTAK Andrea A 1016 2002 SMC 2-2-2-4 10 38:41.2 9:20.7
9 12 KELEMEN Szidonia A 2580 2006 SMC 4-2-4-1 11 38:48.3 9:27.8

10 16 TOMA Maria A 1810 2005 SBS 2-0-4-2 8 39:00.4 9:39.9
11 13 BORBELY Blanka A 1559 2003 SMC 2-2-1-4 9 39:07.8 9:47.3
12 9 SCHIOP Andreea Nicoleta A 2106 2005 SBS 4-4-1-2 11 39:57.2 10:36.7
12 6 BECZE Eszter A 2118 2005 SMC 3-4-4-3 14 39:57.2 10:36.7
14 15 GHERGHEL Delia A 1812 2004 SBS 5-3-2-3 13 44:25.6 15:05.1


